Comprehensive
(8) CANCER
CONTROL

SOUTH DAKOTA

2015-2020 SD Cancer Plan Kickoff Meeting
Mitchell Technical Institute Amphitheater
Wednesday, May 20" 2015

09:45-10:00
10:00-10:10

10:10-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:30
1:30-1:50

1:50-2:00

2:00 PM

Sponsored By:

seranmenror HEALTH

Registration
Welcome and Introductions
What Have We Accomplished and Where Are We Going?

Part 1: The South Dakota Comprehensive Cancer Control Plan, 2011-2015:
Celebrating Successes and ldentifying Ongoing Opportunities

Part 2: The South Dakota Comprehensive Cancer Control State Plan,
2015-2020: Unveiling and Next Steps

2015-2016 Priority Determination Session

Lunch
Provided by the American Cancer Society

Task force Planning Sessions
Task force Reports

Closing Remarks and Evaluations

SD CCC Steering Committee Meeting (for those who are members)

Averar

Cancer Institute
Mitchell

é\merican
o ancer |
{/ Society



