

2015-2020 SD Cancer Plan Kickoff Meeting

Mitchell Technical Institute Amphitheater Wednesday, May 20th 2015



09:45-10:00	Registration
10:00-10:10	Welcome and Introductions
10:10-11:00	What Have We Accomplished and Where Are We Going? Part 1: The South Dakota Comprehensive Cancer Control Plan, 2011-2015: Celebrating Successes and Identifying Ongoing Opportunities Part 2: The South Dakota Comprehensive Cancer Control State Plan, 2015-2020: Unveiling and Next Steps
11:00-11:30	2015-2016 Priority Determination Session
11:30-12:00	Lunch Provided by the American Cancer Society
12:00-1:30	Task force Planning Sessions
1:30-1:50	Task force Reports
1:50-2:00	Closing Remarks and Evaluations
2:00 PM	SD CCC Steering Committee Meeting (for those who are members)

Sponsored By:





